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W‐9 Upper Leon Creek Sewer Capacity Storage Relief Project 
Solicitation No.: 

Non‐Mandatory Pre‐Submittal Meeting Sign‐in Sheet 
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 at 10:00 a.m. 

 
Joe duMenil, Doucet, jdumenil@doucetengineers.com, 210‐373‐5159 

Terrace Stewart  ‐ RJN Group ‐ tstewart@rjnmail.com 

 Alan Draper ‐ WRA ‐ jdraper@wrallp.com 

Jeff Farnsworth ‐ Kimley‐Horn ‐ jeff.farnsworth@kimley‐horn.com 

Natalie Pinto, Bain Medina Bain, Inc., npinto@bmbi.com, 210.494.7223 

Adam Ellis ‐ Lamb‐Star ‐ adam.ellis@lamb‐star.com 

Lindsay Esquivel ‐ SAWS  

Brian Klaes, Moreno Cardenas, bklaes@morenocardenas.com 

joseph Ortega/MTR Engineers/jortega@mtrengineers.com 

Tom Crnjac ‐ Gomez International Inc. ‐ Tom@gomezinternational.com ‐ (480) 823‐5202  

Sam Irrinki‐Weston; sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com 

Jonathan Vorheis, Jacobs, jonathan.vorheis@jacobs.com 

Curt Raabe ‐ CDS Muery ‐ curt.raabe@cdsmuery.com 

Hank Waggy ‐ Foster CM Group  hwaggy@fostercmgroup.com 

Ray Mendez Mendez Engineeering (MBE SBE VBE) RMendez@MendezEngineering.com 

Jose Maldonado, RJN Group, jose.maldonado@rjnmail.com 

Trevor Stokes  Kimley‐Horn and Associates trevor.stokes@kimley‐horn.com 

Jody M. Albrecht ‐ Fugro ‐ Geotechnical Engineering and CMET Services.  j.albrecht@fugro.com  512‐

803‐9509 

Nathan Cobler, Kimley‐Horn, nathan.cobler@kimley‐horn.com 

Nieves Alfaro ‐ Jones Carter, nalfaro@jonescarter.com 

Ron Emmons ‐ Garcia Infrastructure Consultants 

Ana Peters | CDS Muery | ana.peters@cdsmuery.com | 210‐581‐1111 

Ron Emmons  remmons@gicstx.com 

Rene Cortez, Trihydro, rcortez@trihydro.com 

Mel Vargas ‐ Parsons mel.vargas@parsons.com 

Derek Naiser, Ardurra Group, DNaiser@Ardurra.com 
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Larry Goldberg, CivilTech a Woolpert Company  lawrence.goldberg@woolpert.com  832‐653‐3399 

Lauren McCutchin ‐ Kimley‐Horn ‐ lauren.mccutchin@kimley‐horn.com ‐ 817.484.0199 

Steve Gonzales, CivilTech, A Woolpert Company, steve.gonzales@woolpert.com, 210‐598‐0712 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


